
2023 - 2024 
FCSS NETWORK MEETING DATES 

Update2 | 8.4.23 

Network Meeting 
LOCATION & TYPE 

DATES TIMES Registration 
REQUIRED? 

Contact Person (Content) 
CONTACT PERSON (*Registration) 

Assessment Network (AN) 
*101T | 201 

*Sept 28 | Nov 28  
Jan 31 | Mar 19 | May 28 

8:30a - 11:30a   Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Joe Valero  jvalero@fcoe.org  
*Robert Padilla  rpadilla@fcoe.org   

CALPADS Network Forum (CNF) 
270 Hybrid 

Oct 24 | Dec 5   
Feb 6 | Apr 23 

8:30a - 10:30a  Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Rebecca Aguila, M.S. raguila@fcoe.org 
*Tiffany Gonzalez  tiffany.gonzalez@fcoe.org  

School Counselors’ Network  
Virtual Aug 31 | Jan 25 

8:30a - 10:30a   Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Rebecca Aguila, M.S.  raguila@fcoe.org  
Karina Rodriquez, Ed.D.karina.rodriquez@fcoe.org  
*Tiffany Gonzalez  tiffany.gonzalez@fcoe.org  

CSI/ATSI Planning Network 
301 

Feb 7 | Feb 28  8:30a – 11:30a Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Jennifer Enns, Ed.D.  jenns@fcoe.org  
* Robert Padilla  rpadilla@fcoe.org   

Community Schools CoP 
301 

Aug 30 | Oct 4 | Dec 6  
Jan 31 | Mar 13 |  May 8 

8:30a - 10:30a Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Gina Amaro McNamara amcnamara@fcoe.org  
*Marlene Wiggins  mwiggins@fcoe.org  

DASS CoP 
301|*201 

Sept 6|Oct 18 
*Jan 24 | *Mar 20 

8:30a - 10:00a Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Jennifer Enns, Ed.D.  jenns@fcoe.org  
* Robert Padilla  rpadilla@fcoe.org   

District Tech Leads Network 
 

Sept 20 | Dec 6 
March 13 | May 15 

11:45a - 3:15p  Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Jason Horsman  jhorsman@fcoe.org  
*Brenda Perkins  bperkins@fcoe.org   

Multilingual Learner Network 
 Aug 29 | Dec 5 

Feb 20 | May 7 

10:30a - 12:30p No 
(Via OMS is 

Appreciated) 

Stacy Percell, Ed.D. spercell@fcoe.org  
Lisa Clark lclark@fcoe.org  
*Jeanette Martinez  jmartinez@fcoe.org  

Illuminate Users Group 
201|274|301 

Oct 12 | Feb 8 10:00a - 2:00p Yes 
(Via IIlluminate) 

Joe Valero  jvalero@fcoe.org  

LCAP Network 
301 

Oct 3 | Jan 9 | Jan 30 
Feb 27 | Mar 12 | Mar 26 | Apr 9 

8:30a - 11:30a   Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Marvin Baker  mbaker@fcoe.org  
*Tiffany Gonzalez  tiffany.gonzalez@fcoe.org  

Leading & Learning Network 
 

Sept 12 | Nov 29 
Feb 13 | April 16 

 9:00a -10:00a No  Lori Willson  lwillson@fcoe.org 
*Kristen Reitz  kreitz@fcoe.org  

State & Federal Programs Network 
301 

Sept 5 | Dec 12 
March 5 | May 7 

8:30a - 11:30a   Yes 
(Via OMS) 

Marvin Baker  mbaker@fcoe.org  
*Tiffany Gonzalez  tiffany.gonzalez@fcoe.org  
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